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Skills Builder 
The Skills Builder Universal Framework provides a common language for building essential skills with 

children and young people. 
 

Research shows that building essential skills supports social and emotional wellbeing, learning and 
academic outcomes and careers and opportunities 

 
Rewards 

The children will receive ‘Dojo Points’ as reward for good behaviour,  
work and attitude.  

 
 

 

Class information 

Class Teacher: Mrs Powers and Mr Evans  
rpowers@corbyprimaryacademy.org and aevans@corbyprimaryacademy.org  

 
Supported by: Mrs Crysell  

 
Please remember to name your child’s school jumper or cardigan.  

 
Please remember if you are making your child a packed lunch, we ask you not to put anything in that 

contains nuts. 

  Dates for the diary! 

Autumn 2 
Monday 30th October – school reopens for pupils. 

Thursday 9th November – Reception 2024 Open evening 4.00pm – 5.00pm 

Friday 10th November - Discos 

Monday 13th November – Anti-bullying week – Odd Socks Day 

Friday 17th November – Children in Need Day 

Friday 1st December – GAT Training Day – school closed. 

Monday 11th December – Reception Nativity 2.00 pm 

Tuesday 12th December – Nursery Sing-along - 9.0 am. 

Tuesday 12th December – Reception Nativity – 2.00pm 

Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Dinner and jumper day 
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Friday 15th December – Christmas Crafts afternoon 1.30pm 

Monday 18th December – KS1 Christmas Concerts 9.30am and 2.00pm 

Tuesday 19th December – KS2 Christmas Concert 2.30pm 

Wednesday 20th December – school closes for Christmas 

 
 

 

 

 

 


